4/11/24, 8:41 AM Tyler Technologies - iTax

Shopping Cart: 0 items [$0.00] =

4D NewSearch [ ] History B Payoff PayTaxes
Parcel Number: 5983005 Mailing Address:
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Status: Current PO BOX 15128

SPOKANE VLY, WA 992161653
Receipt: 100206

Levy District:
2023 Owner(s): 4.1-N, CITY, N RESERVE SCOTT URD
HORIZON CREDIT UNION
COWETT DEANNA
POLICH CAREY

2023 Value: Pk @ view Pie Charts

2023 Payments:

Market: $2,920,487 First Half: $22,728.90 Due: 12/8/2023
Taxable: $55,197 Second Half: $23,671.80 Due: 5/31/2024
Total: $46,400.70

] Show Current Tax Bill

] Detail ] Detail

Second Half:

$22,728.90
$0.00
$22,728.90

(May include penalty & interest)

2023 Legal Records:

Geo Code: 04-2200-08-2-03-25-0000 Date: 2012-08-03

Property address: 3712 N RESERVE ST, MISSOULA MT 59808
TRS: T13 N, R19 W, Sec. 08

Legal: S08, T13 N, R19 W, C.0.S. 5604, PARCEL

1B, IN Nw4

Acres: 0.66

COS: 5604

Note: The accuracy of this data is not guaranteed. Property Tax data was last updated 04/11/2024 08:00 AM.

If you are sending your payments in by mail, address them To:
Missoula County

200 W Broadway

Missoula, MT 59802

Include Taxpayer ID with payments.

https://itax.missoulacounty.us/itax/detail.aspx?taxid=5983005
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4/11/24, 8:41 AM Tyler Technologies - iTax

Shopping Cart: 0 items [$0.00] =

4 NewSearch || Detail @ Help

Parcel Number: 5983005
Status: Current
Type: RE

Owner: HORIZON CREDIT UNION

Value Breakdown:

Year Parcel Number Class Code Description Market Value Taxable Value
2023 | 5983005 2207 Commercial City/Town Lots $798,647 $15,094
2023 | 5983005 3507 Improvements on Commercial City/Town Lots $2,121,840 $40,103

Current Market Value: $2,920,487
Current Taxable Value: $55,197

Note: The accuracy of this data is not guaranteed. Property Tax data was last updated 04/11/2024 08:00 AM.

If you are sending your payments in by mail, address them To:
Missoula County

200 W Broadway

Missoula, MT 59802

Include Taxpayer ID with payments.
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4/11/24, 8:42 AM

Shopping Cart: 0 items [$0.00] =

42 New Search

[] Detail

Tax Year: 2023
Status: Current

Type: RE

Owner: HORIZON CREDIT UNION

2023 Tax Breakdown:

Stat# Kind
49554 | City

49554 | City

49554 | City

49554 | County

49554 | County

49554 | County

49554 | County

49554 | County
49554 | County

49554 | County

49554 | County
49554 | County
49554 | County
49554 | County
49554 | County
49554 | County
49554 | County
49554 | County
49554 | County
49554 | County
49554 | County

49554 | County

49554 | County
49554 | County
49554 | County
49554 | County
49554 | County

49554 | County

Parcel Number:

Tyler Technologies - iTax

@ View Pie Charts

5983005

Description
CITY OF MSLA GEN FUND
CPRK CITY PARK DIST.
CRD CITY ROAD DIST.
FT MSLA PARKS OPEN SPACE
ROSP COUNTY OPEN SPACE
CO. AGING SERVICES

COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS
BRIDGES

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS
COUNTY SEARCH & RESCUE

CO. SUBSTANCE ABUSE
PREVENT

COUNTY TECH FUND

CO. WEED CONTROL
COMMUNITY & PLANNING SVC
COMMUNITY ASSISTANCE FUND
COUNTY COMMUNITY DAYCARE
DETENTION CENTER

DISTRICT COURT

ELECTIONS CENTER

COUNTY EXTENSION SERVICE
COUNTY FAIR

COUNTY GENERAL FUND

GRANTS AND COMMUNITY
SERVICES

JUDGEMENT LEVY 2019
JUDGEMENT LEVY 2022
COUNTY LIBRARY
LIBRARY GO BONDS
LTGO 2017 BONDS

COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH
TREAT.

https://itax.missoulacounty.us/itax/kindoftax.aspx

1st Half

$2,143.47
$1,137.00
$1,212.50
$207.54
$29.81
$53.49

$28.78

$74.77
$2.46

$11.02

$45,78
$21.39
$39.37
$25.03
$2.03
$310.85
$20.32
$16.37
$15.72
$20.32
$427.13

$22.25

$7.81
$23.85
$96.06
$61.72
$6.31

$3.32

@l Help

2nd Half

$2,143.47
$1,137.00
$1,212.50
$207.54
$29.80
$53.49

$28.78

$74.77
$2.46

$11.02

$45.78
$21.39
$39.37
$25.03
$2.03
$310.85
$20.32
$16.37
$15.72
$20.32
$427.13

$22.25

$7.81
$23.85
$96.06
$61.72
$6.31

$3.32
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4/11/24, 8:42 AM
49554
49554
49554
49554
49554
49554

49554

49554
49554
49554
49554
49554
49554
49554
49554
49554
49554
49554
49554
49554
49554
49554
49554

49554

49554
49554
49554
100206
49554
100206
100206
100206
100206
49554
49554
49554

49554

49554
49554

County
County
County
County
County
County

County

Local School
Local School
Local School
Local School
Local School
Local School
Local School
Local School
Local School
Local School
Local School
Local School
Local School
Local School
Local School

Local School
Local School

Special Districts
Special Districts
Special Districts
Special Districts
Special Districts
State levy
State levy
State levy
State levy
State School
State School
State School

State School

State School
State School

Tyler Technologies - iTax

COUNTY HISTORICAL MUSEUM
COUNTY PARKS & REC
CO.PERMISSIVE MEDICAL LEVY
COUNTY/CITY PLANNING
COUNTY PROP & LIAB. INS.
COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY FUND

RELATIONSHIP VIOLENCE
SERVICES

RETIREMENT-ELEMENTARY
RETIREMENT-HIGH SCHOOL
101 HELLGATE ELEM GEN

110 HELLGATE ELEM TRANS
111 HELLGATE ELEM BUS DEP
113 HELLGATE ELEM TUITION
128 HELLGATE ELEM TECH

150 HELLGATE ELEM DEBT

161 HELLGATE ELEM BUILD RES
201 MCHS GEN FUND

210 MCHS TRANSPORTATION
213 MCHS TUITION

217 MCHS ADULT ED

228 MCHS TECHNOLOGY

250 MCHS DEBT SERVICE

261 MCHS BUILDING RESERVE

TRANSPORTATION-
HS/ELEMENTARY

SOC SOIL CONSERV. DIST.
WQD WATER QUAL DIST.

N RESERVE SCOTT ST 4.1

N RESERVE SCOTT ST 4.1
MSLA URBAN TRANS DIST
STATE SCHOOL EQUIL ADD'L
STATE VO-TECH MILL ADD'L
STATE ELEM EQUIL ADD'L
STATE HS EQUIL ADD'L
UNIVERSITY MILLS (TID)
STATE UNIVERSITY MILLAGE
STATE VO-TECH MILLAGE

STATE SCHOOL FOUNDATION
EQUAL.

STATE HS EQUALIZATION
STATE ELEM EQUALIZATION

$21.39
$34.34
$119.70
$20.65
$37.23
$238.76

$21.93

$235.76
$131.36
$528.54
$188.80
$1.82
$62.68
$16.90
$422.10
$21.18
$379.74
$67.28
$22.57
$8.99
$24.28
$160.56
$32.31

$22.14

$28.70
$11.98
$12,208.80
$0.00
$579.14
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$101.41
$64.18
$13.91

$351.93

$192.55
$288.82

$21.39
$34.34
$119.70
$20.65
$37.23
$238.76

$21.93

$235.76
$131.36
$528.54
$188.80
$1.82
$62.68
$16.90
$422.10
$21.18
$379.74
$67.28
$22.57
$8.99
$24.28
$160.56
$32.31

$22.14

$28.70
$0.00
$12,208.79
$584.79
$579.14
$151.90
$4.28
$128.36
$85.58
$101.40
$64.18
$13.91

$351.93

$192.55
$288.82

1st Half Total:
2nd Half Total:
Total Tax:

Note: The accuracy of this data is not guaranteed. Property Tax data was last updated 04/11/2024 08:00 AM.

If you are sending your payments in by mail, address them To:

Missoula County
200 W Broadway
Missoula, MT 59802

Include Taxpayer ID with payments.

https://itax.missoulacounty.us/itax/kindoftax.aspx
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